Schallabsorptionsgrad
Wandfliese Murea Plano

- Lange
Raumabmessungen (m) 24
Abmessungen Bauteil(e) (m) 3,6

Frequenz Nachhallzeit (in s)

Ohne Material
125 Hz 16,43
250 Hz 11,49
500 Hz 9,79
1.000 Hz 8,57
2.000 Hz 5,85
4.000 Hz 3,23

Breite

1,4
3,6

Mit Material

aP -Kurve
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1.000 Hz

15,59
9,67
6,65
5,78
3,64
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2.000 Hz

Hohe

4.000 Hz

aP

0,1
0,3
0,25
0,5
0,8

selador

Montageart

Direkt auf der Wand

0,25




